



Mark These Dates!





Saturday, June 23


9 a.m. - Centreville - Set pick-up


10:30 a.m. - Load in, and set up 


T.C. Williams H.S.


3330 King Street, Alexandria


 AND 


Yard Sale/Bake Sale


Set up:  6 a.m.; Sale: 7 a.m. - 2 p.m.


Fairlington United Methodist Church, 


3900 King Street, Alexandria








Sunday, June 24 - Rehearsal Report Time:  2:30 p.m.


T.C. Williams H.S.


Run Act I








Monday, June 25 – Rehearsal


Report Time 7 p.m.


T.C. Williams


Run Act II








Tuesday, June 26 


10 a.m. - 2 p.m.  --  Set Moving





No evening rehearsal











Wednesday, June 27


10 a.m. - 2 p.m. —  Set reconstruction





Rehearsal


Report Time:  7 p.m. 


Run entire show








Thursday, June 28 


Report Time:  7 p.m. 


Technical Rehearsal








Friday, June 29 


Report Time:  7 p.m. 


FULL DRESS REHEARSAL


*Must have ALL costumes and wearing stage make-up








Saturday, June 30


PERFORMANCE


Report Time:  6:30 p.m. 








Sunday, July 1 


PERFORMANCE


Report Time:  1:30 p.m.








CAR WASH/YARD SALE:  Saturday, August 11


Yes. That’s right.  A summertime fundraiser is planned at Fairlington United Methodist Church so mark your calendars.  More details will be sent via e-mail so watch for them!    


























CAST PARTY





Let’s get together to celebrate a successful season and relax . . . .





WHEN:  	TUESDAY, JULY 3


7 p.m.








WHERE:  OLIVE GARDEN


Bailey’s Crossroads (Rt. 7)








See Carol Ash for details/sign-up.








